

L.A.MISC.-2/17
CIS NO-4/15

Order Date 02.03.2019

Today is fixed for hearing petition.
Both parties files separate hazira.
Petitioner files documents as per list.
Let it be kept with the record.
Petition dt.17.01.2014 moved today.
Heard both side.
Petitioner files a petition praying
withdraw Award on the ground stated therein.
Copy served.
To 29.03.2019 for passing order petition dt.17.01.2014
and hearing petition dt. 02.03.2019.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist.
Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk