

L.A.MISE-2/17
CIS NO-4/15

Present: Mou Chatterjee, Ld. ADJ 2nd Court, Tamluk, In-charge

Order Date 10.09.2018

No steps taken by the both sides.

Due to Bharat Bondh called by political party.

The case is adj. for ends of justice.

To 11.12.18 for clarification of the said petition under order 1 Rule 10(2) C.P.C.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.

Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk