

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

LA Misc 2 of 2017

Regd. No. 4 /2015

Order No. 70 dt. 29.05.2023

Today fixed for appearance of the parties, filing certified copy of decree , hearing , evidence.

Parties are absent . None move on behalf of the accused persons. The judicial work could not be done as per resolution submitted by Local Bar Association , Tamluk.

The case is adjourned today.

To 04-09-2023 for appearance of the parties, filing certified copy of decree , hearing , evidence.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

