

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

LAMisc 2 of 2017
Reg No-4 of 2015

Order No. 78 dt. 16.07.2024

Today fixed for order

Both parties file their respective hazira. Some clarification are required as per submission of the ld advocate for the awardee no 92,320,98,264, 328, 349

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 22-08-2024 for clarification and order

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,

1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur