

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamruk, Purba Medinipur

LAMisc 2 of 2017
Reg No- 4 of 2015

Order No. 80 dt. 06.11.2024

Today fixed for clarification , order , hearing of petition dated 22-08-2024

Parties file their respective hazira. On repeated calls none move on behalf of the Op (sate) .

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 18-12-2024 for clarification , order , hearing of petition dated 22-08-2024

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamruk, Purba Medinipur