

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court, Tamluk,  
Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

LA Misc 2 of 2017  
Reg No-4 of 2015

Order No. 86 dt. 25.08.2025

Today fixed for hearing of petition dated 22-08-2024 , argument by awardee no 17, 19, 25,  
271, 385

Parties file their respective hazira. Argument heard in full. The awardee nos 92,98, 264, 320,  
328, 349 are absent on repeated calls. None move on behalf of the awardee nos 92,98, 264, 320,  
328, 349 . The awardee nos 92,98, 264, 320, 328, 349 is directed to show cause why the petition  
dated 22-08-2024 shall not be rejected.

The case is adjourned today.  
Fixing 24-09-2025 for order in respect of awardee no 17, 19, 25, 271, 385 , Show cause by awardee  
nos 92,98, 264, 320, 328, 349

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur