

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court, Tamluk,
Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

LAMisc 2 of 2017
Reg No-4 of 2015

Order No. 37 dt. 13.11.2025

Today fixed for show cause by awardee no 92 , 98, 264, 320, 328, 349, order in respect of
awardee no-17, 19, 25, 271, 385

The awardee no-17, 19, 25, 271, 385 files hazira. The awardee no 92 , 98, 264, 320, 328,
349 are absent without steps.

At the time of passing order it seem to me some clarifications are required. On repeated calls ld
advocate for the awardee no-17, 19, 25, 271, 385 is absent.

The petitioner files a petition. seen . It's appear from the case record that the petition U/O 4-R10(2)
dated 17-01-2014 is pending for disposal till this day.

Awardee no-48 already file W/o against the petition U/O 4-R10(2) on 20-03-2017 .

The Awardee no-48 is absent. Ld advocate Mr. Malay Maity is directed to inform the next date to
the Awardee no-48 .

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 05-01-2026 for show cause by awardee no 92 , 98, 264, 320, 328, 349 , order in respect of
awardee no-17, 19, 25, 271, 385 and clarification , hearing of petition dated dated 17-01-2014.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur