

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

L.A. Misc 2 of 2017
Reg No 4 of 2015

Present : Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 38 dt. 05.01.2026

Today fixed for Show cause by awardee no 92 , 98, 264,320, 328, 349 and order in respect of awardee nos 17, 19, 25, 271, 385 & clarification and hearing of petition dated 17-01-2014

Parties file their respective hazira. At the time of hearing Op(state) is absent.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 12-03-2026 for Show cause by awardee no 92 , 98, 264,320, 328, 349 and order in respect of awardee nos 17, 19, 25, 271, 385 & clarification and hearing of petition dated 17-01-2014

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur